Babicky Trail 1/4 maraton
2025-06-08 Babice u Ri¢an

Hlavni zavod

start ~ 11:00:00 | 2010 and older | registered: 29

category
muzi 2
Zeny 2
Zeny 2
muzi 2
muzi 2
muzi 4
muzi 2
muZzi 1
Zeny 1
muZi 3
Zeny 2
Zeny 1
muzi 2
Zeny 1
Zeny 2
muzi 2
Zeny 2
muzi 2
muzi 1
muzi 2
Zeny 2
muzi 2
Zeny 1
Zeny 2
Zeny 2
muzi 2
Zeny 2
Zeny 1

muzi 2

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name

ANDRASKO MICHAL
PATOCKOVA IRENA
VOMASTKOVA PAVLA
VOMASTEK JAKUB
VOLEJNiK MARTIN
VANA JAN

STRIBRNY MARTIN
STARY TADEAS
SMETANKOVA SARKA
SEDLACEK JAN
SALINGEROVA ELISKA
RIHOVA MONIKA
PROCHAZKA MATE)
PEKAROVA ANNA
OHNOUTKOVA JANA
BARTONICEK JOSEF
NOSKOVA MONIKA
KLAUZ MICHAL
JANDA TOMAS
CHARVAT JAKUB
HORVATHOVA TEREZA
HOJZAK PETR

FICOVA MICHAELA
DVORAKOVA RENATA
CTRNACT PETRA
CTRNACT PETR
CERNA VERONIKA
BASTOVA SARA
WIJACKI JAN

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

LOSOS STREETOS
JICIN

BREZI

BREZI

NEHVIZDY

BABICE

BABICE

BREZI

HLAVNI MESTO PRAHA
TKACEVOVA LETKA
SK PRAGA

BABICE

VRBOVA LHOTA
BAKERS
DOUBRAVCICE

BEHE) BABICE
PRAHA 10

BABICE

Tl ZE SIDLISTE
SOKOL VINEC Z.S
PRAHA

MUKAROV

ROZTOKY

BREZI

PRAHA

PRAHA

ROZBEHAME RIiCANY
PRAHA

SLAPANICE

start list

team year
1981
1989
1989
1990
1988
1961
1987
1993
1996
1970
1984
2006
1990
1991
1987
1989
1978
1987
1993
1989
1990
1981
1991
1984
1985
1986
1986
1998
1990
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